
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Challney High School for Girls 
Addington Way 

Luton Beds 

LU4 9FJ 
 

Tel: 01582 571427 

Fax: 01582 578122 

Website Address: www.challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Email: admin@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Headteacher:  Mrs J K Mylles BA (Hons), MEd, NPQH 

 

 

Senior Leadership Team Contacts: 

Name Delegation Email 

Mrs Joanne Mylles 
 

Headteacher head@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Supriya Menon Deputy Headteacher smenon@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Roland Freeman Deputy Headteacher rfreeman@challneygirls.lton.sch.uk 

Miss Lisa Dolan Assistant 
Headteacher 

ldolan@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Nicola Ponsonby Assistant 
Headteacher 

nponsonby@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Emma Whitehall Assistant 
Headteacher 

ewhitehall@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Helen Masters Assistant 
Headteacher 

hmmasters@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Ms Jennifer Mills Assistant 
Headteacher 

jmills@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

 

Safeguarding Team Contacts: 

Miss Nicola 
Ponsonby  

Designated 
Safeguarding Lead (DSL) 

nponsonby@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Helen Masters Deputy DSL hmmasters@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Donna Breen Year 7 DSL dbreen@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 
Mrs Kara Farmer Year 8 DSL kfarmer@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Caroline Sibley Year 9 DSL csibley@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Jackie Daniel Year 10 DSL jdaniel@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 
Mrs Maniza Tahir Year 11 DSL mtahir@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 
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Outside Agency Contacts: 

Agency Contact Number Email  
MASH (Multi-agency 
Safeguarding Hub) 

01582-547653 mash@luton.gcsx.gov.uk 

Luton Safeguarding 
Children’s Board 
(LSCB) 

01582-547624 lutonlscb@luton.gov.uk 

CAMHS (Child & 
Adolescent Mental 
Health Services) 

01582-708140 Website-https://camhs.elft.nhs.uk/ 

Young Minds  Parents Helpline  
 0808 802 5544 

Youngminds.org.uk 

Chums 01525 863924 
 

info@chums.uk.com 

Website www.chums.uk.com 

Youthscape/Level 
Trust 

Jane Malcolm  
07530 006914 

 www.youthscape/LutonYFCRG 

 

Apps to support well-being and mental health: students have this in their learning kit 

 

https://camhs.elft.nhs.uk/
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